IDS-117
Amphenol®
Amphenol Industrial Operations brings innovation
to solar connectivity with the H4 Plus™ Cu-Al PV
connectors. Engineered to bridge the gap between
aluminum cables and copper-based components,
these connectors are optimized for seamless

Email: tech@amphenol-industrial.com
H4 Plus™ Cu-Al PV Connectors
Tools and Accessories Ordering Code
Hand-held electric Crimp tool H4TTC0001
Crimp die set for 10AWG/6.0mm2 H4TTD0001
Crimp die set for 8AWG/10.0mm2 H4TTD0002
Torque wrench and unlocking tool H4TW0009
Universal unlocking tool H4TU0000
Contact depth inspection tool  H4TT0003
Protective cap for male side UTXSPM
Protective cap for female side UTXSPF
Crimp tool
Torque wrench tool